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‘

SK S0G Nitra

Slavia Sportové gymnad Trencin
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AO Sparta PovazZskad Bystrica
Atleticky club Nové Zamky

SK S0G Nitra

11,17
11,28
11,74
12,12
12,26
12,31
12,84

0,137
0,140
0,201
0,193
0,158
0,208
0,224

‘

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
VSC Dukla Bansk& Bystrica
1.Atleticky klub Humenné

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
MSK 1895 KeZmarok

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
V3C Dukla Banska Bystrica
SK 30G Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

11,33
11,54
11,56
11,94
12,26
12,29
12,79

11,26
11,46
11,88
11,89
12,30
13,53

NP

0,191
0,185
0,154
0,149 SB
0,168
0,144
0,334

0,157
0,156
0,196
0,218
0,144
0,230

‘

00 m 1.rozbeh juniori
1 Martonka Adam 951212
2 Bolech Matus 960223
3 Mechécek Michal 980512
4 Kocman Mate] 960402
5 Blasko Jéan 961016
6 Kelemen Géabor 961220
7 Hvojnik Adrian 950327
w : -1.8 m/s
00 m 2.rozbeh juniori
1 Volko Jé&n 961102
2 Holec Dominik 951007
3 Marcek Miroslav 950826
4 Pribil Boris 980617
5 Buvala Jozef 961011
6 Lucka Dominik 950825
7 Pavlacka Patrik 990411
w : -2.5 m/s
100 m 3.rozbeh juniori
1 Matus Jakub 960201
2 Tribula Matus 950628
3 Sarkozi Andrej 960909
4 Juha3cik Jakub 950324
5 Bobek Luk&s 960902
6 Nemochovsky Martin 960919
Kollar Samuel 980311
w : -2.0 m/s
00 m 4.rozbeh juniori
1 Sefranek Marek 961027
2 Kirn Andrej 950404
3 Jurovaty Richard 950830
4 Havel Richard 951023
5 Burik Déavid 970814
6 Maly Daniel 980309
Jobko Ivo 970227
w : -3.6 m/s

100 m finale

juniori

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Sl&avia UK Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AK Slavia TU KoSice
Akademik TU KoSice

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Slavia TU KoSice

11,26
11,73
11,99
12,16
12,30
12,64

NP

0,146
0,191
0,187
0,135
0,168
0,156

w

=

O J o U wN

Matus Jakub
Sefranek Marek
Volko Jéan
Martonka Adam
Holec Dominik
Bolech Matus
Tribula Matus
Marc¢ek Miroslav

: -0.8 m/s

960201
961027
961102
951212
951007
960223
950628
950826

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Slavia Sportové gymnd Trencin
MSK 1895 KeZmarok

SK SOG Nitra

10,73
10,74
10,92
11,10
11,16
11,18
11,34
11,41

0,143
0,126
0,183
0,147
0,214
0,140
0,153
0,215
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1 Marenc¢ik Ondre] 960117 AK Junior Holic 49,72 0,282 SB
2 Talédn Matus 960116 AC Stavbar Nitra 49,90 0,285 SB
3  Surgac Michal 951201 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 50,82 0,328
4 Pecko Tomas 970224 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 51,14 0,318 SB
5 Pribil Boris 980617 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 51,38 0,191 SB
6 Schnitzer Bohus 970524 SK 380G Nitra 51,73 0,288
7 Gromdbczki Anton 960105 Akademik TU KoSice 52,32 0,324
8 Kollar Samuel 980311 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 53,28 0,197
1 Volek Rébert 951215 8K $0G Nitra 52,82 0,302
2 Porvaznik Marek 950828 MSK Vranov nad Toplou 53,54 0,139 SB
3  Jusko Samo 971106 AK Slavia PU PresSov 53,72 0,289
4 Suriansky Simon 960309 AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica 54,35 0,294
5 Kolenic¢ Michal 970902 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 55,42 0,194 SB
6 Klamo Jan 970906 SK Vital Bratislava 57,18 0,255
Remid Matus 980421 AK ASK Slavia Trnava NF 0,352
Martonka Adam 951212 SK S50G Nitra NF 0,229
1 Jurovaty Richard 950830 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 51,28 0,298
2 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 55,51 0,196
3 Galo Rudolf 951201 Akademik TU KoSice 55,57 0,260 SB
4 Lidka Simon 960117 AK Slavia TU Kodice 55,87 0,298
5 Korenn Luké&s 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 56,77 0,276
6 Labo David 000311 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 57,30 0,327 SB
400 m cel.por. juniori
1 Marenc¢ik Ondrej 960117 AK Junior Holic 49,72 0,282 SB
2 Talédn Matus 960116 AC Stavbar Nitra 49,90 0,285 SB
3 Surgac¢ Michal 951201 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 50,82 0,328
4 Pecko Toméas 970224 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 51,14 0,318 SB
5 Jurovaty Richard 950830 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 51,28 0,298
6 Pribil Boris 980617 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 51,38 0,191 SB
7 Schnitzer Bohu$ 970524 8K S0G Nitra 51,73 0,288
8 Gromdczki Anton 960105 Akademik TU KoSice 52,32 0,324
9 Volek Rdébert 951215 8K 850G Nitra 52,82 0,302
10 Kollar Samuel 980311 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 53,28 0,197
11 PorvaZnik Marek 950828 MSK Vranov nad Toplou 53,54 0,139 SB
12 Jusko Samo 971106 AK Slavia PU PresSov 53,72 0,289
13 Suriansky Simon 960309 AK 3K Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 54,35 0,294
14 Kolenic¢ Michal 970902 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 55,42 0,194 SB
15 Prchlik Erik 980717 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 55,51 0,196
16 Galo Rudolf 951201 Akademik TU KoSice 55,57 0,260 SB
17 Liska Simon 960117 AK Slavia TU Ko3ice 55,87 0,298
18 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 56,77 0,276
19 Klamo Jéan 970906 8K Vital Bratislava 57,18 0,255
20 Labo David 000311 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 57,30 0,327 SB
Martonka Adam 951212 8K 350G Nitra NF 0,229
Remid Matus 980421 AK ASK Slavia Trnava NF 0,352
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=

Taladn Matus
Mazuch David
Dubasdk Jéan
Krchriavy Adam
Mrva Stanislav
Jusko Samo
Narozny Andrej
Havas Simon
Durica Peter
Zatko Martin
Petrina Adrién

P O WOo Jo Ul W

juniori

960116
960731
950213
980613
950530
971106
960922
990313
970202
960921
980222

Stavbar Nitra

SOG Nitra

Svetlosadk Banskd Bystrica
SOG Nitra

SOG Nitra

Slavia PU PresSov

ASK Slavia Trnava

TJ Tatran SpiSskéd Novéa Ves
AK mesta Zvolen

Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
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AK

01,02
:01,32
:02,87
:03,22
:04,18
:04,90
:08,52
:10,40
:11,89
212,72
:21,06

SB

5000 m

1 Talédn Michal
Privara Lukéas

Brehovsky Mario

juniori

2
3 Belicaj Jaroslav
4
5

Vronka Jan

960116
960619
950420
951010
951112

AC Stavbar Nitra

16:29,70

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 16:36,98

AK Svetlos$édk Banskd Bystrica
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

17:04,70
17:09,03
18:44,00

110 m prek.

w

1 Juhos Akos

2 Melu$ Matus

3 Maztch David
4 Korba Marek

5 Sedlidk Stefan
: -2.7 m/s

juniori

960306
980430
960731
950121
950209

SK
SK
SK
AO
AK

SOG Nitra
SOG Nitra
SOG Nitra
TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Elan pri 2ZS30S KeZmarok

15,18
15,83
16,76
17,02
18,71

0,151 SB
0,168
0,183
0,204

0,232

trojskok

<
[N
¢
P
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1 Petrovsky Matus
Hlavka Filip
Turcséanyi Danie
Toth Attila
Kliment Erik
Sulik Mated

o U W N

Petrovsky Matus
Hléavka Filip
Turcsanyi Daniel
Toth Attila
Kliment Erik
Sulik Matej

Zeman Tomas
Korman Hugo
Soka Simon
Magal Jakub
Sykora Martin

~N oUW N

Megela Patrik

Zeman Tomas
Korman Hugo
Soka Simon
Magédl Jakub
Sykora Martin
Sotdk Stanislav
Megela Patrik

Sotdk Stanislav

juniori

1

13,59/+3,2

951002
961015
970109
960704
960922
961030

13,88/+2,3

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
1.Atleticky klub Humenné
Slavia Sportové gymnd Trencin
Lokomotiva Surany

Lokomotiva Surany

13,53/+0,5 13,08/+2,2

13,08/+1,6 13,06/+2,2 12,78/- -
13,04/+3,4 12,77/+2,4  13,45/+2,2 X
12,25/+1,8 12,56/+1,9 12,30/+2,5 12,30/+1,5
12,39/+2,2 x x 12,37/+0,6
X 11,76/+1,6 11,09/+43,5 11,65/43,3
juniori
961214 8K Vital Bratislava
961008 8K 350G Nitra
960407 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
960625 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
970203 MAC REDOX Lucenec
960905 MSK Vranov nad Toplou
000209 1.Atleticky klub Humenné
175 180 185 190 194 198 202 208 213 216
- - o o o (e (e XXO (e) XXX
- () () O O O XXX
- () O O o X0 XXX
O X0 O o XXX
0] XXX
X0 XXO XXX

XXO

X
X
X

14,14
13,48
13,45
12,56
12,39
12,36

14,14/+3,1

12,02/+3,7

213
198
198
194
180
180
175

SB
SB

X
13,48/+2,6
13,00/ 0,0

X

12,36/+1,6

0 n n
T ™ W
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zrd juniori
1 Kubinec Jakub 980518
2 SelCkér Michal 971221
3 LokSa Adam 960225
4 Rusndk Michal 961029
5 Juhos Akos 960306
300 320 340 35
Kubinec Jakub o o o o
SeCkar Michal - o o o
LokSa Adam - o o X0
Rusnak Michal X0 o XXX
Juhos Akos XXO XXX

v3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Slavia TU KoSice

SK S0G Nitra

0 360 370
o XXX
X0 XXX

XXX

360
360
350
320
300

SB

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

V3C Dukla Banska& Bystrica
SK S0G Nitra

AK Slavia TU KoSice

AK Slavia TU KoSice

61,38 59,91 61,80 %

49,87 52,47 % 50,72

48,42 40,20 44,78 48,55

37,95 39,65 x 37,97
X 24,68 31,81 -

62,69
52,47
52,03
39,75
31,81

oStep juniori
1 Slezdk Maximilian 960702
2 Kubinec Jakub 980518
3 Taskar Marek 980104
4 Rusndk Michal 961029
5 O0Olejnik Filip 950921
Slezadk Maximilian 62,69 62,42
Kubinec Jakub 52,14 52,27
Taskar Marek 42,54 52,03
Rusnéak Michal 39,75 38,76
Olejnik Filip X X
kladivo juniori
1 Benédk Vladimir 970215
2 Blasko Vladimir 950522
3 Budinsky Pavol 970610
4 Rusnak Michal 961029
5 Vrébel Samuel 960811
6 Olejnik Filip 950921
Konc¢os Karol 960603
Bendk Vladimir X X
Blasko Vladimir X 47,99
Budinsky Pavol 44,94 44,17
Rusnak Michal 38,18 X
Vrabel Samuel 30,48 X
Olejnik Filip 21,02 22,05
Konc¢os Karol X X
4 x 100 m juniori
1 NRSOG "A"
2 ACMAL "A"
3 ZTSDU "A"
4 STUBA "A"
5 NRSOG "B"
STUBA "A"™ : Miklu$icak(97), Matus(96), Sar
NRSOG "A" : TasSkar(98), Schnitzer(97), Mar
NRSOG "B" : Bobek(96), Mrva(95), Mazuch (96
ACMAL "A" : Pribil(98), Kollar(98), Mech&c
ZTSDU "A" : Prchlik(98), Kocman (96), Kolen

AO Sparta PovazZskad Bystrica
AO Sparta PovazZska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Slavia TU KoSice
AK Slavia TU KoSice
AK Slavia TU Kosice
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
43,96 50,96 52,16 P
47,93 48,20 48,35 X
X X X X
40,12 37,90 b4 X
30,53 X 26,47 X
19,70 21,44 - -
X X X X

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK SOG Nitra

kozi (96), Korba(95),
¢ek (95), Martonka (95),
), Juhos(96),

ek (98), Jurovaty(95),
i1¢(97), Pecko(97),

52,16
48,35
44,94
40,12
30,53
22,05

43,54
44,38
45,44
45,69
46,40

SB
SB

SB

SB

0,176
0,139
0,166
0,202
0,298
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100 m 1.rozbeh juniorky

1 Polyadkovéa Séara 990219 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 12,88 0,156

2 Mbcikova Michaela 960517 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 13,11 0,153

3 Garcarova Patricia 990913 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves 13,25 0,196

4 Maksiova Méaria 951210 AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica 13,42 0,182

5 Haviarova Veronika 980713 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 14,58 0,235

w : -3.5 m/s

100 m 2.rozbeh juniorky
1 Ostrozlikova Natalia 970624 SK SOG Nitra 12,51 0,187
2 Svecova Natilia 960818 SK S0OG Nitra 12,66 0,164 SB
3 Zeleridkova Monika 970926 SK S0G Nitra 12,92 0,176
4 V1&kova Anna 980812 SK S0OG Nitra 13,17 0,164 =SB

w : +0.2 m/s

1 OstroZlikova Natalia 970624 SK SOG Nitra 12,31 0,167

2 Polyakova Sara 990219 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 12,46 0,152

3 MoOcikova Michaela 960517 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 12,68 0,166

4 Svecova Natalia 960818 SK 350G Nitra 12,84 0,167

5 Garcarova Patricia 990913 TJ Tatran Spisskd Nova Ves 13,05 0,157

6 Zelendkova Monika 970926 SK S0G Nitra 13,16 0,225

7 Maksiova Méaria 951210 AK 3K Univerz Banskd Bystrica 13,17 0,188

8 V1c¢kova Anna 980812 SK S0G Nitra 13,46 0,189

w : -1.4 m/s

1 Ledeck& Daniela 961104 SK S0G Nitra 56,55 0,230 SB

2 Maslanova Eliska 950609 Sléavia Sportové gymna Trencin 59, 37 0,326

3 Mé&lkovéa Denisa 970204 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 59,53 0,243

4 Novakova Nina 960531 8K SOG Nitra 60,23 0,242

5 Tomkova Barbora 960920 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 60,74 0,232 SB

6 Macalova Terézia 970924 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 61,97 0,200

7 Popelkova Natélia 980330 8K S0OG Nitra 63,36 0,349
Kohutova Sona 990623 MKS3S-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto NF 0,368

1 Zapotoc¢na Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 60,91 0,316 SB

2 Hornéd Kristina 980616 AK Elan pri zSS0S KeZmarok 63,11 0,323 SB

3 Slivkova Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 63,19 0,339

4 Baumgartnerova Ivana 970830 AK Slavia TU KoSice 63,74 0,258

5 Bel&ckova Lea 950707 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 63,78 0,291

6 Zilkova Izabela 001205 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 63,80 0,366

7 Zeletidkova Monika 970926 8K SOG Nitra 66,38 0,342
V1¢kova Anna 980812 SK 30G Nitra NF 0,231
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400 m cel.por. juniorky
1 Ledeckd Daniela 961104 SK SOG Nitra 56,55 0,230 SB
2 MasSléanova Eliska 950609 Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin 59,37 0,326
3 Méalkova Denisa 970204 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 59,53 0,243
4 Novakova Nina 960531 SK S0G Nitra 60,23 0,242
5 Tomkova Barbora 960920 V3C Dukla Banska Bystrica 60,74 0,232 SB
6 Zapotocnad Sophia 001223 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 60,91 0,316 SB
7 Macalova Terézia 970924 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 6l,97 0,200
8 Horna Kristina 980616 AK Elan pri 2ZS30S KeZmarok 63,11 0,323 SB
9 Slivkova Adriana 991025 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 63,19 0,339
10 Popelkova Natéalia 980330 SK S0OG Nitra 63,36 0,349
11 Baumgartnerovad Ivana 970830 AK Slavia TU KoSice 63,74 0,258
12 Belackovéa Lea 950707 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 63,78 0,291
13 Zilkova Izabela 001205 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 63,80 0,366
14 Zelendkova Monika 970926 SK S0OG Nitra 66,38 0,342
Kohutova Sona 990623 MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto NF 0,368
V1&kova Anna 980812 8K S0G Nitra NF 0,231
1 Stefundova Nikola 980323 MKS3S-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 4:49,48 SB
2 Janeckova Lucia 950323 Bratislava Maratho Bratislava 4:51,77
3 Suranova Karin 001211 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 5:06,12 SB
4 Keszehova Lucia 960403 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 5:10,01
5 Zacharova Lucia 950105 AK mesta Zvolen 5:12,46 SB
6 Fiasova Michaela 970628 AK Elan pri 2ZSS0S KeZmarok 5:13,24 SB
7 Chrenkova Barbara 950529 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 5:17,44
8 Klcova Veronika 961113 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 5:34,31
9 Kobolkova Barbora 980720 Atleticky club Nové Zamky 5:40,05
1 Banovicova Monika 950828 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 14,33 0,206
2 Takacsova Simona 980116 SK S0G Nitra 15,43 0,154
3 Dermekovad Patricia 980314 8K S0OG Nitra 15,71 0,130
4 Markovicova Romana 960711 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 17,39 0,221 SB
5 Magulova Maria 970823 Lokomotiva Surany 18,80 0,168
w : -0.2 m/s
1 Bakéova Barbara 960228 8K SOG Nitra 12:33,43 SB
2 Brisudovad Anna Maria 980721 Slavia Sportové gymnd Trenc¢in 12:41,05
3 Chomanicovad Kamila 950403 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 13:53,22
Vajglova Nikola 970728 AK ASK Slavia Trnava NF
1 Barnovicovéa Monika 950828 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 12,79
2 Dziubluk Anna 960407 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 11,63 SB
3 Provaznikova Lucia 951004 Sléavia Sportové gymnd Trencin 10,95
4 Haviarova Veronika 980713 AK 3K Univerz Banska Bystrica 10,59 SB
5 Nevarilova Sarah 981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 10,25 SB
6 Magulova Maria 970823 Lokomotiva Surany 9,99
Bafiovidova Monika 11,91/+2,6  12,57/+0,5 x 12,79/+2,8 11,29/-0,8 x
Dziubluk Anna 11,29/+0,7 11,16/+2,2  11,59/+2,2 X 11,63/+1,2 11,63/+1,3
Provaznikova Lucia 10,84/+0,1  10,60/+2,0 10,95/+2,1 - - -
Haviarova Veronika 9,58/+1,4 10,59/+1,7 10,43/+2,0 9,80/+0,1 9,58/-1,6  10,37/+1,4
Nevarilova Sarah 9,84/+0,3 10,25/+42,0 X 9,79/+1,8 X 9,60/-0,6
Magulova Maria 9,99/+1,6 9,27/+2,7 X - - -
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vyska juniorky
1 Karaffova Zuzana 960613 8K 30G Nitra 174 SB
2 Holzknechtovd Marcel 960824 SK S0G Nitra 165 SB
3 Ponistova Lenka 950925 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 160
4 Butkovska Simona 980505 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 160
Kralikovéa Lenka 980708 Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulés 0
150 155 160 165 170 174 178

Karaffova Zuzana - o o o o o XXX

Holzknechtovad Marcel xo o o XXO XXX

Ponistova Lenka o) o) o) XXX

Butkovska Simona - o XXO XXX

Kralikova Lenka XXX

zrd juniorky
1 Krajnadkova Sona 961214 Akademik TU KoSice 350 SB
2 Belanova Jana 970203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 300
3 Petldkova Petra 990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 260
4 Maksiova Maria 951210 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 240
Fabryova Tatiana 960301 3K 30G Nitra 240 SB
6 Nevarilovd Sarah 981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom 220
220 240 260 280 300 310 330 350 365

Krajnakova Sona - - - - - o o XXO XXX

Beléarova Jana - - o o o XXX

Petlakové Petra o o ¢} XXX

Fabryova Tatiana o o XXX

Maksiova Maria o o XXX

Nevatrilova Sarah o XXX

oStep juniorky
1 Filovéa Sora 980326 AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica 39,27
2 Vargova Miroslava 960423 AO Sportové gymnazium KoSice 39,17
3 Mokra Barbora 961107 Sléavia Sportové gymnd Trencin 36,77
4 Hrenakova Zdenka 960120 AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica 34,96
5 Holzknechtova Marcel 960824 SK 850G Nitra 33,71
6 Gregova Frederika 960909 AO Sportové gymndzium KoZice 31,66 SB
7 Gregova Karin 961129 AO Sportové gymnazium KoSice 23,57 SB
Filova Sofia X 34,05 36,23 39,27 X X
Vargova Miroslava 35,58 34,0601 34,01 36,47 39,17 38,08
Mokra Barbora 35,11 34,38 36,77 X 32,58 35,25
Hrendkova Zdenka 31,85 31,89 34,96 32,66 34,58 33,55
Holzknechtova Marcel b4 29,01 31,39 33,71 X 33,35
Gregovéa Frederika X X 31,66 27,66 30,97 27,05
Gregova Karin 19,91 18,76 20,33 X 20,07 23,57
kladivo juniorky
1 Caklo3ova Sona 950618 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 42,57
2 Carnogurskd Stanisla 970419 AK Slavia TU Kodice 24,67 SB
3 Kralikova Lenka 980708 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés 22,16
Caklosova Soria 39,07 41,87 x 41,38 42,57 40,04
Carnogurska Stanisla 24,67 x 24,32 x x x
Kralikova Lenka b4 b4 22,16 b4 X X
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4 x 100 m juniorky

1 NRSOG "A"

2 NRSOG "B"

3 ZTSDU "A"

4 ZTSDU "B"

UKBLA "A"

NRSOG "A" : Svecova(03), Karaffova(96),
NRSOG "B" : Flajzikova(98), Zelenakova(97),

ZTSDU "A" : Belanova(97), Malkova(95),
ZTSDU "B" : Nevarilova(98), Slivkova(99),
UKBLA "A" : Lipkova(97), Mbécikova (96),

SK
SK
AK
AK

AK

SOG Nitra

SOG Nitra

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Slavia UK Bratislava

Ledeck& (96), OstrozZlikova(97),

V1c¢kova (98), Novakova (96),

Zapotocna (00), PonisStova(95),
7Zilkova (00), Petlékova(99),
Dziubluk(96), Polyakova(99),

48,46
50,31
50,69
52,81
NF

0,187
0,183
0,197
0,199
0,199
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